
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73081647 5PSSDB 20.57 5.15 105.94

73081674 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 20.61 3.70 76.26

73081702 P3 - 117324 7PSSDB 20.57 3.50 72.00

73081718 P3 - (112133) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 20.63 13.50 278.50

73081809 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 MORTARSD20.03 4.95 99.15

73081812 P3 - (112392) Grand Mason Lift Station 1 - NWHCMUD 12 7PSSDB 20.56 5.70 117.19

73081838 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 20.60 4.40 90.64

73081866 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 20.57 3.35 68.91

73081867 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 20.50 4.95 101.48

73081873 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 20.60 5.95 122.57

73081896 P3 - 113816 10PSSDA 20.53 3.50 71.86

73081908 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 20.58 3.70 76.15

73081936 P3 - 116043 7PSCC 20.63 6.20 127.91

73081968 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 20.59 3.35 68.98

73081986 P3 - (111557) Pelican Kingsland Apartaments - HUNDSON CROSSING - T 5PSSDB 20.54 4.55 93.46

73082008 P3 - 118770 5PSSDB 20.44 5.45 111.40

73082020 P3 - 89945 MORTARSD17.15 9.50 162.92

73082023 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 5PSSDB 20.61 4.95 102.02

73082046 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 20.17 5.95 120.01

73082076 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 20.33 3.35 68.11

73082092 P3 - (108841) Tifco Expansion 5PSSDB 20.38 6.20 126.36

73082132 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.32 4.95 100.58

73082163 P3 - (111557) Pelican Kingsland Apartaments - HUNDSON CROSSING - T 5PSSDB 20.38 4.55 92.73

73082184 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 20.44 6.20 126.73

73082209 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 20.44 3.70 75.63

73082227 P3 - 118770 5PSCC 20.41 5.45 111.23

73082272 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.34 4.95 100.68

73082297 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 10PSSDA 20.38 5.70 116.17

73082306 P3 - (92595) HC-FTBC MUD 3 WP2 5PSSDB 20.52 4.55 93.37

73082326 P3 - (119217) Cane Island Parkway 7PSSDB 20.28 4.55 92.27

73082338 P3 - (117526) Valvoline Cypress 10PSSDA 20.37 3.70 75.37

73082389 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.47 8.25 168.88

73082419 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.47 4.95 101.33

73082441 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 20.55 5.95 122.27

73082466 P3 - 113572 10PSSDA 20.39 3.35 68.31

73082476 7PSSDB 20.44 5.95 121.62

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 2/15/2025

R004487

3303

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 115657

P3 - 112410



3828.99

5% -191.45

SUBTOTAL 3637.54

-$465.74

TOTAL $3171.80

Fuel


	02-07-2025 to 02-13-2025



